



2024:JKLHC-JMU:3977

Sr. No. 29

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CPSW No.143/2017

Taraq Hussain Ganai

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

Vs

Khurshid Ahmed and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER
09.10.2023**

Present none. Adjourned.

List on 18.12.2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
09.10.2023
Shammi